

FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-48 Autobay

Singapore 417883

Tel No: 67452063 / 67467158 Fax No: 67458520

Tax Reg No: 200006262D

PAGE 1 OF 2

KNA F 3416MK 5023102

Estimate : 23086

TPAXA
Xiao Tony

Date : 21.07.2022

Vehicle Num : SKC 1258X

Make/Model : KIA CERATO 1.6

Chassis/Engine no :

Accident Date : 13.07.2022

Claim No :

Reference : 0722-23086

Policy No :

Qty	Particular	Amount S\$
<u>List Item :</u>		
1 pc	Front bonnet	\$ 1,012.50 +
1 pc	Front bonnet lock	\$ 195.20 +
1 pc	Front bonnet inner rubber	\$ 35.90 +
1 pc	Front bonnet insulator	\$ 251.60 +
2 pc	Front hinge @ 88.80	\$ 177.60 +
1 pc	Front support panel	\$ 895.50 675 +
1 pc	Front support panel top cover	\$ 48.00 +
1 pc	Front head lamp @ 2410	\$ 2,410.00 1950 +
1 pc	Front head lamp lower bracket R/H @ 50.40	\$ 50.40 +
1 pc	Front grille	\$ 425.20 +
1 pc	Front grille emblem	\$ 31.60 +
1 pc	Front number plate garnish	\$ 95.20 +
1 pc	Front bumper	\$ 895.60 688 +
1 pc	Front bumper reinforment	\$ 465.50 +
2 pc	Front reinforment bracket R/H @ 63.30	\$ 126.60 +
1 pc	Front bumper marker lamp R/H @ 202.70	\$ 202.70 +
1 pc	Front bumper marker lamp cover R/H @ 40.30	\$ 40.30 +
1 pc	Front bumper centre air grille	\$ 165.20 +
1 pc	Front bumper side retainer R/H @ 35.90	\$ 35.90 +
1 pc	Front bumper inner sponge	\$ 156.00 +
2 pc	Front horn @ 93.50	\$ 187.00 +
1 pc	Front fog lamp R/H	\$ 202.70 +
1 pc	Front fog lamp cover R/H	\$ 40.30 +
1 pc	Aircond condenser	\$ 977.50 +
1 pc	Front bumper top cover	\$ 41.50 +
1 pc	Front fender R/H @ 662.20	\$ 662.20 +
1 pc	Front fender cowling R/H @ 182.20	\$ 182.20 +
2 pc	Front parking sensor @ 255.00	\$ 510.00 +
Parts less 10%		\$ 10,519.90
		\$ 1,051.99
		\$ 9,467.91

FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-48 Autobay
Singapore 417883

Tel No: 67452063 / 67467158 Fax No: 67458520

Tax Reg No: 200006262D

PAGE 2 OF 2

Estimate : 23086

Date : 21.07.2022

Vehicle Num : SKC 1258X

Make/Model : KIA CERATO 1.6

Chassis/Engine no :

Accident Date : 13.07.2022

Claim No :

Reference : 0722-23086

Policy No :

Qty	Particular	Amount S\$
-----	------------	------------

Special Nett Item :

1 pc Front number plate	new	\$ 45.00	+
1 set Front bumper clip	m	\$ 50.00	30
1 set Front fender inner shield clip	new	\$ 60.00	+
1 pc Front sport rim (RH)	new	\$ 1,500.00	+
1 pc Front tyre (RH)	new	\$ 550.00	+
Special Nett Total :		\$ 2,205.00	

Labour Charge :

To check wiring		\$ 200.00	30
Tuff kote		\$ 200.00	40
Check wheel alignment		\$ 100.00	+
Remove a refix aircond condenser a refix gas		\$ 150.00	60
Remove a refix radiator		\$ 80.00	60
To remove and replace spare part and panel beating		\$ 1,200.00	60
To spray painting and etc		\$ 1,500.00	40
Labour Charge Total :		\$ 3,430.00	

E & O . E

Total Amount

\$ 15,102.91

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD

- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

4x

Adrian Lj
h/s 21/07/22.
o/s Reps.
total: 5015.12
L/s: HK